

**CS No. 117/14**  
**Hardeep Singh Vs. Arun Chawla**

**01.12.2016**

Present: None for the plaintiff.  
Sh. S. N. Tiwari, Employee of the defendant.

Matter is still pending before the Mediation Centre, Saket Court  
Complex, New Delhi.

Be awaited for the outcome of mediation proceedings for  
**20.01.2017.**

**(Balwant Rai Bansal)**  
**ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi**  
**01.12.2016**