

CS No. 117/ 14

Hardeep Singh vs. Arun Chawla

20.01.2017

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for the defendant.

Mediation has failed between the parties.

Case is now fixed for **26.04.2017** for plaintiff's evidence.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
20.01.2017