

CS No. 8460/16

07.10.2017

**Ld PO has gone to National Judicial Academy, Bhopal.**

Present :- Sh. Sukhbir Singh, counsel for plaintiff.

Proxy counsel for defendant.

Put up on **16.12.2017** for purpose already fixed.

**READER**

**07.10.2017**