

CS No. 8460/16

Hardeep Singh Vs. Arun Chawla, Proprietor

02.07.2018

Present: Sh. Nishant Singh, Proxy counsel for Sh. Sukhbir Singh, Counsel for plaintiff with PW-1.
Sh. Deepak Sharma, Counsel for defendant.

PW-1 partly cross-examined and discharged for today. Further cross-examination of PW-1 is deferred for the reasons mentioned in his deposition.

Be put up for remaining cross-examination of PW-1 on **20.08.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
02.07.2018