

**CS No. 8460/ 16**

**Hardeep Singh Vs. Arun Chawla, Proprietor**

**20.08.2018**

**Ld. PO is on half day leave today before lunch.**

Present: Sh. Nishant Singh, proxy counsel for plaintiff.  
Ms. Heena Verma, counsel for defendant.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 23.10.2018.

**READER**

**20.08.2018**