

CS DJ 8460/16

HARDEEP SINGH Vs. ARUN CHAWLA, PROPRIETOR

19.11.2018

Present: Sh. Subhbir Singh, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Kunal Vashishth, proxy counsel for
Sh. Deepak Sharma, counsel for defendant.

Adjournment sought by counsel for plaintiff on the ground that plaintiff is not well. Not opposed. Heard and allowed. Be put up for remaining cross examination of PW-1 for **16.01.2019 at 11:30 AM.**

(Sonu Agnihotri)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

19.11.2018