

CS No. 8460/16

HARDEEP SINGH Vs. ARUN CHAWLA, PROPRIETOR

**16.01.2019**

**Ld. P.O. is on half day leave today.**

Present: Sh. Sukhbir Singh, Counsel for plaintiff with  
plaintiff.

Sh. Deepak Kumar Sharma, Counsel for  
defendants.

Be put up on **15.03.2019 at 11:30 A.M.** for  
purpose already fixed.

**Ahlmad**  
**16.01.2019**