

CS DJ 117/2014 8460/16  
HARDEEP SINGH Vs. ARUN CHAWLA, PROPRIETOR

**10.12.2019**

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Shubham Garg, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

The matter is wrongly put up before me.

As per the ordersheet of the Ld. Predecessor of this court,  
the matter is listed for DE for **25.02.2020**.

Now to come up for DE on the date already fixed on  
**25.02.2020**.

**(Neelam Singh )**  
**ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi**  
**10.12.2019**