

CS DJ 8460/16
HARDEEP SINGH VS. ARUN CHAWLA, PROPRIETOR

01.12.2022

Present: Sh.Sukhbir Singh and Sh.Mohit Chaudhary Adv. Ld.

Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff in person.

Sh.Kunal Vashisth Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant

with DW-1 Sh.Abhinav Chawla in person.

DW-1 is cross examined at length. Further cross examination is deferred as it is already lunch time.

Put up for remaining DE on **10.04.2023**.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,

New Delhi/01.12.2022

pk