

**CS DJ 117/2014 8460/16 HARDEEP SINGH Vs. ARUN
CHAWLA, PROPRIETOR**

30.10.2023

Present: Sh.Sukhbeer Singh Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh.Deepak Sharma Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant.
Ms. Rosy Sharma Adv. Ld. LC in person.
Ld. LC submits that there were certain clerical
mistake in the table of fees.

She is directed to file the correct one.

Put up for final arguments on **07.11.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/30.10.2023