

**CS DJ No.208460/2016**  
**Hardeep Singh Vs Anun Chawla (Through LRs)**

**11.11.2024**

Present: Plaintiff with Counsel Sh. Sukhbir Singh.  
Sh. Deepak Sharma, Counsel for all three Defendants,  
through VC.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on  
**11.03.2025** for purpose fixed.

READER/11.11.2024