

**CS DJ 8460/2016**  
**Hardeep Singh Vs. Arun Chawla, Proprietor**

**11.03.2025**

Present: Sh. Nishant Singh, Counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Neeraj Kumar, Proxy counsel for defendant.

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Put up on **29.07.2025** for purpose fixed.

**AhImad/11.03.2025**